
Enrollment Calendar 2019 – 2020 

VA 2/2019 

 

Important Dates & Deadlines Summer 2019 Pre Fall 2019 Fall 2019 Winter 2020 Spring 2020 

Graduation Application 2nd week of Spring N/A 3rd week of Summer 3rd week of Fall 3rd week of Winter 

View Registration Time Online 5th week of Spring 5th week of Spring 5th week of Spring 5th week of Fall 5th week of Winter 

Registration Type Summer 2019 Pre Fall 2019 Fall 2019 Winter 2020 Spring 2020 

Continuing Priority Registration  
Continuing: Veterans, DSS, Worker Retraining, & Student Leaders 

Mon 5/6/19 Mon 5/6/19 Mon 5/6/19 Mon 10/28/19 Mon 2/10/20 

Continuing & Former Students      

 Students with 60+ Credits Begin Registering Wed 5/8/19 Wed 5/8/19 Wed 5/8/19 Wed 10/30/19 Wed 2/12/20 

 Students with 30 – 59 Credits Begin Registering Thurs 5/9/19 Thurs 5/9/19 Thurs 5/9/19 Thurs 10/31/19 Thurs 2/13/20 

 Students with 0 – 29 Credits Begin Registering Fri 5/10/19 Fri 5/10/19 Fri 5/10/19 Fri 11/1/19 Fri 2/14/20 

All New Students Mon 5/13/19 Mon 5/13/19 Mon 5/13/19 Mon 11/4/19 Tues 2/18/20 

Important Dates & Deadlines Summer 2019 Pre Fall 2019 Fall 2019 Winter 2020 Spring 2020 

Tuition Deadline Wed 6/5/19 Wed 8/28/19 Wed 8/28/19 Wed 12/4/19 Wed 3/4/20 

Waitlist Closes Sun 6/30/19 Mon 9/2/19 Sun 9/22/19 Sun 1/5/20 Sun 3/29/20 

Quarter Begins  Mon 7/1/19 Tues 9/3/19 Mon 9/23/19 Mon 1/6/20 Mon 3/30/20 

Late Registration Instructor’s Permission Required 7/1/19 – 7/15/19 9/3/19 – 9/4/19 9/23/19 – 10/4/19 1/6/20 – 1/17/20 3/30/20 – 4/10/20 

Space Available Registration Begins Instructor’s Permission Required Mon 7/1/19 Tues 9/3/19 Mon 9/23/19 Mon 1/6/20 Mon 3/30/20 

100% Refund Deadline  Mon 7/8/19 Tues 9/3/19 Fri 9/27/19 Fri 1/10/20 Fri 4/3/20 

Last Day to Add Classes Instructor’s Permission Required Mon 7/15/19 Wed 9/4/19 Fri 10/4/19 Fri 1/17/20 Fri 4/10/20 

Last Day to Drop Classes Instructor’s Permission Not Required Mon 7/15/19 Wed 9/4/19 Fri 10/4/19 Fri 1/17/20 Fri 4/10/20 

Last Day to Change To/From Credit/Audit Status Without Instructor’s 
Permission 

Mon 7/15/19 Wed 9/4/19 Fri 10/4/19 Fri 1/17/20 Fri 4/10/20 

Online Withdraw Dates Instructor’s Permission Not Required 7/16/19 – 8/5/19 Thurs 9/5/19 10/5/19 – 11/4/19 1/18/20 – 2/19/20 4/11/20 – 5/11/20 

50% Refund Deadline  Tues 7/16/19 Wed 9/4/19 Mon 10/14/19 Mon 1/27/20 Mon 4/20/20 

Last Day to Withdraw Instructor’s Permission Not Required Mon 8/5/19 Thurs 9/5/19 Mon 11/4/19 Wed 2/19/20 Mon 5/11/20 

Last Day to Change To/From Credit/Audit Status  
Instructor’s Permission Required 

Mon 8/5/19 Thurs 9/5/19 Mon 11/4/19 Wed 2/19/20 Mon 5/11/20 

Quarter Ends Thurs 8/22/19 Thurs 9/12/19 Tues 12/10/19 Fri 3/20/20 Fri 6/12/20 

Grades Due Tues 8/27/19 Tues 9/17/19 Tues 12/17/19 Tues 3/24/20 Tues 6/16/20 

Grades Available Online Thurs 8/29/19 Thurs 9/19/19 Thurs 12/19/19 Thurs 3/26/20 Thurs 6/18/20 


